
MENIU RAZA DE SOARE

I.D.: 104033398

Data
publicarii 14.10.24

Coduri CPV

03221270-9

Pretul
estimativ: 583,00 RON - 583,00 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: PACHET COAMNDA RAZA DE SOARE 14.10.2024 FACTURA 2 LAMAI
1X12.00=12RON MORCOV 3X5.00=15RON ARDEI ROSSU 5X10.00=50RON CASTRAVETI
5X10.00=50RON MERE 8X6.00=48RON BANANE 8X9.00=72RON MANDARINE
8X15.00=120RON PERE 8X12.00=96RON STRUGURI 8X15.00=120RON
